Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series
Side-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FORM NO. P11-843 REV. 2
RD18AY
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 19 SEER2 / 13 EER2
Heating Efficiencies up to: 10 HSPF2
Nominal Sizes: 2 to 5 Tons [7.0 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling & Heating Capacities: 22.8 to 53.0 kBTU [6.7 to 16.1 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RD18AY
 Heat Pumps
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RD18AY24AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 2 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Universal Heat Pump
RD18AY36AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 3 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Universal Heat Pump
RD18AY48AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige®  Series 4 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Universal Heat Pump
RD18AY60AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 5 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Universal Heat Pump
4
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-454B Refrigerant
Rotary Compressor